2020 orkforce Survey Results
Kansas Results
Totalresponses22, but number varies by question.

1. How has your firm’s headcount changed as a result of the pandemic? (Mark all that aR@gponses22
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2. By whatpercentage has your firm’s headcount changed in the past 12 montRe8ponses21



3. Did you furloughemployees and then recall any®ark all that apply)Responses22

Have not tried to recall furloughed employeel 5%

Tried to recall furloughed employee 9%
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4. Among firms that tried torecall employeesResponse2
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5. How would youdescribe your currensituation in filling hourly craft or salaried positions?Responses22

Salaried;22 Craft



6. How many unfilled hourly craft osalariedpositions did you have on June 30, 202R@sponses22 Salaried,;
22 Craft

7. Has your firm added or increased use of the following to provide workers in the last 6 months? (Mark all that



8. Has your firm made changes in hiring, training or schedulimghe last 6 months{Mark all that
apply) Responses22

Lowered hiring standards (e.g., education, traini
27%
employment or arrest record)

Initiated or increased online or mobile training option_ 27%

Augmented/mixed/virtual reality training devices_ 23%

Overtime _ 23%

Increased use of learning program with a strong |
online/video component (e.g., held classes using Zo- 18%
and Teams)

Initiated or increased spending on training ar- 14%
professional development 0

Added Lean construction personne. 5%

Trained personnel in Lean construction metho' 5%

Raised hiring standards. 5%

Decreased or eliminated spending on training ar- 5
professional development

Other . 5%

No changes _ 27%

Have not triedo hire F 9%
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9. If your firm ishavingtrouble filling salariedpositions,please indicate all the position types you are

having trouble filling Mark all that apply): 9

Project managers/supervisorsH 7%

Engineers - 9%

Safety personnel - 9%

Lean construction professional. 5%

Architects

BIM personnel

Environmental compliance professionals 0%

IT personnel

Quality control personnel

Software/database personne

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
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13. What impact, if any, has the pandemic had on your firm’s projectsa(Mall that apply)Responses22

Some projects have been halted, postponed or cance 59%

Scheduled projects have been postponed or cancel 59%

Projects under way have been halte

We have won additional projects or add-ons to curre

0,
projects 19%

No impact

Projects have taken longer than we anticipate 36%

Costs have been higher than we anticipate

We have put longer completion times into our bids
contracts

We have put higher prices into our bids or contrac 18%
Projects have taken less time or cost less than we anticipated%

Other
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14. What impact, if any, has the pandemic had on ydirm’s safety and health program or
performance? Responses22






17. How do expect your firm’s headcount to change in the next 12 monthglaik all that apply) Responses37

9%
0%
I

18. How many total employees did your firnemploy at all of its locations as of June 30, 20R&sponses22



19. Estimate the total dollar amount of work your firm performed during the past 12 montResponses22

$10 million or less 23%

$10.1 million-$50 million 32%

$50.1 million-$500 million 5%

i

Over $500 million | 0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

20. Please indicate which dhe following types of construction projects your firm performs @dk all that apply)
Responses2?2

Building construction 77%

|

Highway and transportation 27%

Utility infrastructure 27%

Federal and heavy 14%

Other 14%
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21. When you seHperform construction work, do you operate as a union contractor or an ogsvop contractor?
Responses21

We always operate as a union contractoh 10%

We primarily operate as a union contractor but not always0%

We primarily operate as an open-shop contractor but n()too/
always 0

We always operate as an open-shop contract_ 6%

We do not self-perform or directly hire craft personneH 14%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




	Kansas Results

